Item Code
F10-A/PL-35MM-AL
F10-A/PL-500MM-AL
F10-A/PL-1000MM-AL
F10-A/PL-2000MM-AL
Standard Length
35mm/1.38in
500mm/19.68in

200mm/7.87in
200mm/7.87in
Slotted Hole
4*10mm/0.16*0.39in
4*10mm/0.16*0.39in
4*10mm/0.16*0.39in
4*10mm/0.16*0.39in
Hole Number
1
3
5
10
Dimension: mm
Item Code Standard Length L1 L2 Hole Number
Dimension: mm
        F10-FA/PL-35MM-AL 35mm/1.38in 17.5mm/0.69in / 1
        F10-FA/PL-500MM-AL 500mm/19.68in 50mm/1.97in 200mm/7.87in 3
        F10-FA/PL-1000MM-AL 1000mm/39.37in 100mm/3.93in 200mm/7.87in 5
        F10-FA/PL-2000MM-AL 2000mm/78.74in 100mm/3.93in 200mm/7.87in 10
Aluminum Profile Flange Aluminum Profile
1 Weather Resistance-Salt Spray IEC 68-2-11
2 Clamping force CLEAR-defined
Metal Parts

200mm/7.87in
200mm/7.87in
Slotted Hole
4*10mm/0.16*0.39in
4*10mm/0.16*0.39in
4*10mm/0.16*0.39in
4*10mm/0.16*0.39in
Hole Number
1
3
5
10
Dimension: mm
Item Code Standard Length L1 L2 Hole Number
Dimension: mm
        F10-FSA/PL-20MM-AL 20mm/0.787in    10mm/0.39in / 1
        F10-FSA/PL-500MM-AL 500mm/19.68in 50mm/1.97in 200mm/7.87in 3
        F10-FSA/PL-1000MM-AL 1000mm/39.37in 100mm/3.93in 200mm/7.87in 5
        F10-FSA/PL-2000MM-AL 2000mm/78.74in 100mm/3.93in 200mm/7.87in 10
Serrated Aluminum Profile Flange Serrated Aluminum Profile
1 Weather Resistance-Salt Spray IEC 68-2-11
2 Clamping force CLEAR-defined
Metal Parts